and email the list. Once you send back your list of plants, we will generate an invoice. The invoice will
contain a complete breakdown of all costs. We will not add a flat handling fee to every plant and we will not
inflate the price of the plants for the show. Orchid Botanics do not cut corners legally or import our plants
under assumed names. You will receive copies of phytosanitory certificates with your plants at Malvern. You
will have a chance to check your plants at the show and you are entitled to a refund if you are not satisfied.

National Plant Collection Holders get plants at cost price. Please contact us in advance

Species we are bringing with Equaflora
Alocasia cuprea big plant
Alocasia cuprea medium

Alocasia cuprea small plant
Anthurium argyrostachyum
Anthurium carchiense BIG
Anthurium carchiense SEEDLINGS
Anthurium cirinoi

Anthurium claudiae

Anthurium clavigerum
Anthurium clavigerum seedlings
Anthurium corrugatum
Anthurium crystallinum
Anthurium cutucuensis
Anthurium debile

Anthurium draconopterum
Anthurium dressleri

Anthurium ecuadorense aff
Anthurium ernestii

Anthurium esmeraldense
Anthurium fasciale large
Anthurium fasciale medium
Anthurium flavolineatum
Anthurium forgetii

Anthurium forgetii medium
Anthurium forgetii x villenaorum seedling
Anthurium furcatum

Anthurium kunayalense
Anthurium lapoanum

Anthurium longissimilobum medium
Anthurium luxurians BIG dark
Anthurium luxurians BIG silver

Plant Cost

GBP
50
30
20
30
40
15
40
45
60
20
35
40
40
50
50

200
35
25
55
30
15
45
35
25
50
30

200
50
80
75
75

Estimated price
with import

costs
63.00
38.00
26.00
38.00
51.00
19.00
51.00
57.00
76.00
26.00
45.00
51.00
51.00
63.00
63.00
252.00
45.00
32.00
70.00
38.00
19.00
57.00
45.00
32.00
63.00
38.00
252.00
63.00
101.00
95.00
95.00

Family

Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae



Anthurium luxurians medium size
Anthurium luxurians seedlings
Anthurium magnificum big
Anthurium magnificum large

Anthurium magnificum X regale seedling

Anthurium marmoratum
Anthurium metallicum
Anthurium 'nidus’

Anthurium ovatifolium
Anthurium pallidiflorum
Anthurium papillilaminum
Anthurium pedatum
Anthurium recavum
Anthurium reflexinervium
Anthurium regale large
Anthurium regale medium in size
Anthurium rugulosum
Anthurium sagittatum
Anthurium sp 'compact’
Anthurium sp 'morona’ clone 1
Anthurium sp 'morona’ clone 2
Anthurium sp 'Queremalense’
Anthurium sp 'villenaorum' big

Anthurium sp 'villenaorum' medium
Anthurium sp 'villenaorum' x el Condor seedling

Anthurium sp 'waterburyanum'
Anthurium splendidum medium
Anthurium trilobum

Anthurium triphyllum aff
Anthurium truncicola
Anthurium umbricola
Anthurium veitchii big
Anthurium veitchii narrow big
Anthurium versicolor
Anthurium warocqueanum big
Anthuriumse El Condor big
Anthuriumse EI Condor médium
Anthuriumse El Condor seedlings
Barfussia wagneriana
Elaphoglossum apodum
Elaphoglossum decoratum
Elaphoglossum eximun
Elaphoglossum metallicum
Elaphoglossum minutissimum
Elaphoglossum peltatum
Fittonia albivenis pink
Goeppertia ecuadoriana
Lemeltonia narthecioides
Marcgravia sintenisii
Marcgravia umbellata

70
50
35
50
40
30
90
15
30
45
150
30
40
40
60
50
40
50
40
80
50
50
30
20

40
40
25
25
20
25
70
70
35
65
100
50
40
35
15
20
20
20
22
18
10
45
15
10
22

89.00
63.00
45.00
63.00
51.00
38.00
114.00
19.00
38.00
57.00
189.00
38.00
51.00
51.00
76.00
63.00
51.00
63.00
51.00
101.00
63.00
63.00
38.00
26.00
89.00
51.00
51.00
32.00
32.00
26.00
32.00
89.00
89.00
45.00
82.00
126.00
63.00
51.00
45.00
19.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
28.00
23.00
13.00
57.00
19.00
13.00
28.00

Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Bromeliaceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Acanthaceae
Marantaceae
Bromeliaceae
Marcgraviaceae
Marcgraviaceae



Microgramma squamulosa
Monstera adansonii
Monstera aureopinnata
Monstera deliciosa

Monstera lechleriana
Monstera obliqua Peru
Monstera subpinnata
Philodendron bicolor
Philodendron brandtianum
Philodendron campii
Philodendron cf bipinnatifidum
Philodendron cf erubescens
Philodendron deflexum big
Philodendron deflexum seedlings
Philodendron dolichophyllum
Philodendron ernestii
Philodendron furcatum
Philodendron gloriosum
Philodendron luxurians
Philodendron mamei
Philodendron melanochrysum
Philodendron pastazanum
Philodendron Pink Princess
Philodendron Plowmanii
Philodendron rugosum
Philodendron ruizii
Philodendron scherberichii
Philodendron serpens
Philodendron sharoniae
Philodendron sp napo
Philodendron squamicaule
Philodendron subhastatum
Philodendron tenue
Philodendron verrucosum
Philodendron verrucosum green
Philodendron verrucosum rojo
Pleopeltis christensenii
Pleopeltis marginata

Racinaea hamaleana
Selaginella erythropus
Tillandsia aurea

Tillandsia biflora

Tillandsia brenneri

Tillandsia complanata
Tillandsia floribunda
Tillandsia purpurea

Tillandsia straminea

Tillandsia tectorum

Tillandsia usneoides

Wallisia cyanea

18
20
50
20
35
50
39
40
35
35
25
40
30
15
45
25
50
35
40
30
40
29
35
40
25
22
40
50
50
50
65
20
40
45
20
45
12
12
10
25
15
12
12
10
15
12

12
10
15

23.00
26.00
63.00
26.00
45.00
63.00
50.00
51.00
45.00
45.00
32.00
51.00
38.00
19.00
57.00
32.00
63.00
45.00
51.00
38.00
51.00
37.00
45.00
51.00
32.00
28.00
51.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
82.00
26.00
51.00
57.00
26.00
57.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
32.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
19.00
16.00
9.00
16.00
13.00
19.00

Polypodiaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Polypodiaceae
Polypodiaceae
Bromeliaceae
Selaginellaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae
Bromeliaceae



Wallisia lindeniana 12 16.00 Bromeliaceae



